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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ERANAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Asmabi KILIVALAN MOOCHIKKAL, PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, KIZHUPARAMBA, ERANAD, 

673639

 

2 21/01/2026 Ali KILIVALAN MOOCHIKKAL, PATHANAPURAM, 
KIZHUPARAMBA, KIZHUPARAMBA, ERANAD, 

673639

 

3 21/01/2026 Abdul Hakkim Perunthayath House, Kizhisseri, Kuzhimanna, Kuzhimanna, 
Kondotty, 673641

 

4 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM K P Pengatuchalil, Puliyakode, Kuzhimanna, Akkaparamba, 
Kondotty, 673641

 

5 21/01/2026 Sabna Madathingal House, Shanthi Nagar, Areekode, Areekode, 
Eranad, 673639

 

6 21/01/2026 FABNA SHERIN M C PATHECHALI, CHIRAPPALAM, KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, ERANAD, 673641

 

7 21/01/2026 Rassal Mon 24/529-B PALLIPARAMBAN HOUSE, OTHAYI, 
PERAKAMANNA, PERAKAMANNA P O, ERANAD, 

676541
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8 21/01/2026 Ramesan C ERANHIKUNNU, KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
URANGATTIRI, POOVATHIKKAL P O, ERANAD, 

673639

 

9 21/01/2026 Sunitha K ERANHIKUNNU, KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
URANGATTIRI, POOVATHIKKAL P O, ERANAD, 

673639

 

10 21/01/2026 RIFA C CHEMMALA, AYINDOOR, EDAVANNA, EDAVANNA, 
ERANAD, 676541

 

11 21/01/2026 JINSHINA V T THALAKKOTTUPURATH HOUSE, OTTAPOCKU, 
EDAVANNA, EDAVANNA, ERNAD, 676541

 

12 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASHEEF 
M 

KALATHINGAL HOUSE, PALAKKOTTUPARAMBU, 
KAVANUR, KAVANUR PO, ERANAD, 673639

 

13 21/01/2026 Faseela Kottangodan, Pannippara, Perakamanna, Pannippara, Ernad, 
676541

 

14 21/01/2026 Neema M VATTAPPARA HOUSE, EDAVANNA, EDAVANNA, 
EDAVANNA PO, ERANAD, 676541

 

15 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SIFANA  V P MALAYIL HOUSE, KUZHIMANNA, KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, KONDOTTY, 673641

 

16 21/01/2026 ATHULRAJ C 04/269 CHERUVADI HOUSE, KOLAPPAD, 
EDAVANNA, ERANHIKODE P O, ERANAD, 676541

 

17 21/01/2026 ASWINRAJ C 04/269 CHERUVADI HOUSE, KOLAPPAD, 
EDAVANNA, ERANHIKODE P O, ERANAD, 676541

 

18 21/01/2026 Anees KALATHDI HOUSE, ALUKKAL, AREEKODE, 
UGRAPURAM, ERANAD, 673639

 

19 21/01/2026 Firoz  Babu 05/333-A PUTHOOPAADAN HOUSE, MUNDENGARA, 
EDAVANNA, EDAVANNA P O, ERANAD, 676541
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20 21/01/2026 SAFEELA NASREEN P C PEVUMTHOTTATHIL, CHIRAPPALAM, 
KUZHIMANNA, PULIYAKKOD, ERANAD, 673641

 

21 21/01/2026 Jahfar V P CHULLIKKAL HOUSE, SURYANAGAR, AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE P O, ERANAD, 673639

 

22 21/01/2026 Abidha V K CHULLIKKAL HOUSE, SURYANAGAR, AREEKODE, 
AREEKODE P O, ERANAD, 673639

 

23 21/01/2026 Arsad PODIYATTUMADATHIL HOUSE, POTHUVETTY, 
EDAVANNA, PATHAPPIRIYAM, ERNAD, 676123

 

24 21/01/2026 Safna. V Kongath(H), Konamunda, Akampadam, Eranhimangad, 
Eranad, 679329

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


